
MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KLUB
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 124 Bodziony Anna 1985 Niskowa 04:39 12,91 00:38:34,35
2 102 Vrbiaková Edita 1978 Košice Autoservis Erika 04:48 12,51 00:39:48,25
3 56 Szurek Joanna 1981 Gorlice Gorlicka Grupa  Biegowa 04:58 12,10 00:41:10,30
4 74 Zielińska Agnieszka 1977 Łomnica-Zdrój 05:01 11,96 00:41:37,60
5 79 Komková Miriam 1977 Župčany Maras Team 05:03 11,89 00:41:53,75
6 78 Jendrichovská Danka 1967 Ražňany Maras Team 05:09 11,64 00:42:46,00
7 37 Nazimek Lilianna 1973 Nowy Sącz Suo Tempore 05:11 11,57 00:43:02,15
8 46 Repelewicz Natalia 1989 Nowy Sącz 05:19 11,27 00:44:11,35
9 25 Łukasik Sylwia 1991 Kraków 05:20 11,25 00:44:16,20

10 43 Petrová Jana 1978 Košice Autoservis Erika 05:23 11,15 00:44:40,30
11 33 Mróz Teresa 1965 Krynica-Zdrój 05:29 10,93 00:45:32,85
12 115 Lis Paulina 1994 Długołęka-Świerkla 05:41 10,55 00:47:12,20
13 32 Mrowca Maria 1972 Nowy Sącz 05:43 10,49 00:47:28,00
14 10 Dziedzic Julia 1960 Stary Sącz Julkateam Stary Sącz 05:52 10,24 00:48:38,90
15 62 Woźniak Lidia 1967 Skołyszyn Pormat Jedlicze Biega 05:53 10,19 00:48:52,60
16 8 Citak Wiktoria 2000 Dąbrowa Górnicza 05:54 10,17 00:48:57,30
17 3 Bęc Marcela 2000 Dąbrowa Górnicza 05:54 10,17 00:48:57,55
18 18 Kołdras Joanna 1985 Kraków Oddział Małopolski Pfron 06:00 10,01 00:49:44,45
19 122 Giórko Sonia 1991 Piwniczna-Zdrój 06:04 9,89 00:50:20,65
20 85 Kolibárová Martina 1984 Prešov 06:09 9,77 00:50:59,85
21 48 Salamon Marta 1983 Stary Sącz Gniazdo Stary Sącz 06:43 8,93 00:55:46,85
22 16 Klemová Tinka 1975 Košice Autoservis Erika 06:49 8,80 00:56:34,25
23 83 Golonka Magdalena 1981 Stary Sącz 06:59 8,60 00:57:55,80
24 84 Kołodziej Edyta 1994 Stary Sącz 06:59 8,60 00:57:55,95

WYNIKI - OPEN K 

4 Bieg Mikołajów
Piwniczna-Zdrój 09.12.2018
Dystans - 8,3 km



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK.UR MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KLUB
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 124 Bodziony Anna 1985 Niskowa 04:39 12,91 00:38:34,35
2 46 Repelewicz Natalia 1989 Nowy Sącz 05:19 11,27 00:44:11,35
3 25 Łukasik Sylwia 1991 Kraków 05:20 11,25 00:44:16,20
4 115 Lis Paulina 1994 Długołęka-Świerkla 05:41 10,55 00:47:12,20
5 8 Citak Wiktoria 2000 Dąbrowa Górnicza 05:54 10,17 00:48:57,30
6 3 Bęc Marcela 2000 Dąbrowa Górnicza 05:54 10,17 00:48:57,55
7 18 Kołdras Joanna 1985 Kraków Oddział Małopolski Pfron 06:00 10,01 00:49:44,45
8 122 Giórko Sonia 1991 Piwniczna-Zdrój 06:04 9,89 00:50:20,65
9 85 Kolibárová Martina 1984 Prešov 06:09 9,77 00:50:59,85

10 48 Salamon Marta 1983 Stary Sącz Gniazdo Stary Sącz 06:43 8,93 00:55:46,85
11 84 Kołodziej Edyta 1994 Stary Sącz 06:59 8,60 00:57:55,95

4 Bieg Mikołajów
Piwniczna-Zdrój 09.12.2018
Dystans - 8,3 km

Kobiety 18 - 35 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK.UR MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KLUB
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 102 Vrbiaková Edita 1978 Košice Autoservis Erika 04:48 12,51 00:39:48,25
2 56 Szurek Joanna 1981 Gorlice Gorlicka Grupa  Biegowa 04:58 12,10 00:41:10,30
3 74 Zielińska Agnieszka 1977 Łomnica-Zdrój 05:01 11,96 00:41:37,60
4 79 Komková Miriam 1977 Župčany Maras Team 05:03 11,89 00:41:53,75
5 37 Nazimek Lilianna 1973 Nowy Sącz Suo Tempore 05:11 11,57 00:43:02,15
6 43 Petrová Jana 1978 Košice Autoservis Erika 05:23 11,15 00:44:40,30
7 32 Mrowca Maria 1972 Nowy Sącz 05:43 10,49 00:47:28,00
8 16 Klemová Tinka 1975 Košice Autoservis Erika 06:49 8,80 00:56:34,25
9 83 Golonka Magdalena 1981 Stary Sącz 06:59 8,60 00:57:55,80

4 Bieg Mikołajów
Piwniczna-Zdrój 09.12.2018
Dystans - 8,3 km

Kobiety 36 - 49 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK.UR MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KLUB
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 78 Jendrichovská Danka 1967 Ražňany Maras Team 05:09 11,64 00:42:46,00
2 33 Mróz Teresa 1965 Krynica-Zdrój 05:29 10,93 00:45:32,85
3 10 Dziedzic Julia 1960 Stary Sącz Julkateam Stary Sącz 05:52 10,24 00:48:38,90
4 62 Woźniak Lidia 1967 Skołyszyn Pormat Jedlicze Biega 05:53 10,19 00:48:52,60

4 Bieg Mikołajów
Piwniczna-Zdrój 09.12.2018
Dystans - 8,3 km

Kobiety 50+ LAT


